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Serving Florida and Puerto Rico

Team of dedicated professionals | Supporting your business needs
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Tom Rieman Will Ashby Paul Cook, AIF® Chelsea Yanusko
Regional Vice President Investment Consultant Retirement Plan Consultant  Client Service Representative
972.365.1262 800.333.4573 ext. 1238 610.304.1302 800.333.4573 ext. 1239

trieman@brinkercapital.com washby@brinkercapital.com pcook@brinkercapital.com cyanusko@brinkercapital.com
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Todd Cole, CFA, CFP® Julie Olley Mitch Kerr, CFA Libin Jacob
Wealth Advisory Consultant Account Executive Senior Portfolio Manager Investment Strategist
800.333.4573 ext. 1257 800.333.4573 ext. 1259 800.333.4573 ext. 1226 800.333.4573 ext. 1158
tcole@brinkercapital.com jolley@brinkercapital.com mkerr@brinkercapital.com ljacob@brinkercapital.com

800.333.4573 | BrinkerCapital.com

1055 Westlakes Dr., Suite 250 | Berwyn, PA 19312
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Great Ideas + Strong Discipline = Better Outcomes™ Brinker Capital, Inc,, a registered investment advisor TEAM_TFR



